NJCTC Championships at Farleigh Dickinson University (Boys)

2/11/2005

1000 Meters
Sprague, Mike
Lenard, Dave

55 Meters
1 Cardadeiro, Jon

300 Meters
3 Cardadeiro, Jon
8 Morrisey, Nick

4x800 Relay
Pais, Jon
Lenard, Dave
Sprague, Mike
Guterl, Brian

600 Meters
Pais, Jon

3200 Meters
Guterl, Brian

800
800
800
800

2:59.50
3:10.00

6.80

37.84
40.50

2:12.31
2:19.32
2:14.83
2:14.71

9:01.27

1:32.83

10:28.50

Comments

Comments

10pts

Comments

6pts

Comments

Comments

Comments
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