

NJCTC Championships at Farleigh Dickinson University (Boys) 2/11/2005

1000 Meters	Comments
Sprague, Mike	2:59.50
Lenard, Dave	3:10.00

55 Meters		Comments
1 Cardadeiro, Jon	6.80	10pts

30	0 Meters		Comments
3	Cardadeiro, Jon	37.84	6pts
8	Morrisey, Nick	40.50	

4x800 Relay			Comments
Pais, Jon	800	2:12.31	
Lenard, Dave	800	2:19.32	
Sprague, Mike	800	2:14.83	
Guterl, Brian	800	2:14.71	
	_	9:01.27	

600 Meters	Comments
Pais. Jon	1:32.83

3200 Meters	Comments	
Guterl, Brian	10:28.50	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010